## West Metro Fire Protection District - Community Education Fee Schedule

Community Education Fees		
Program	Fee	Comments
Car Seat Check	\$30	
Child Passenger Safety Technician Certification Class	\$250 per person	
Workplace Fire Safety/Fire Extinguisher Class	\$200	
Low Cost Smoke or Carbon Monoxide Detector	\$5 Donation	Suggested
Low Cost Child Car Seat	\$20 Donation	Suggested
Apparatus Ride-a-Long	\$10	Background Check Required
Appartment Manager Training	\$80.90/hour	Two Hour Minimum
Assisted Living Manager Training	\$80.90/hour	Two Hour Minimum
Skilled Nursing Center Training	\$80.90/hour	Two Hour Minimum

Effective January 22nd, 2016